SCHOOL
Central
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
District Wide
East

East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
Homecroft
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park

DONATIONS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME/ORG.

Roni Ann Salo

c/o Duluth-Superior Comn Howard J. & Barb Ignatius Fund
Cindy Grindy

Gary and Jane Johnson

Catherine Klaber-Hartl

Jim & Laurie Knapp

Mary Ann Lucas Houx

Joy Michalicek

Peggy Olson

Larry Anderson and
Cynthia

David & Lynn
Michael & Jamie
Laura

c/o Ben Fornear
Lynn

Mr. & Mrs.

Mr. & Mrs. Durbin
Barbara

Mr. & Mrs.

Susan Nelson & Dale
Timothy

Lisa

Jeremiah Hinkmeyer
Mark

Woodland Communi Laurie
Woodland Communi Amy

Jenny Olesiak

Pachel Foundation Managed Agency
Poirier

Rotary Club No. 25 of Duluth
Tryggestad

Zabukover

Zahn

Halmark

Dart-Nelson

A & L Commercial Services
Dougherty Funeral Home
Hinderliter

Holiday Inn

Keeney

Kwam

Lake Superior Dental Association
Lucca

MN Assn for Career & Tech Admin.
Mubhlenpoe

Rich

US Bank

Holte

Great Lakes Aquarium
MNHAPERD JRFH

Larson

Cushing

Urberg

TOTAL

RESTRICTION
Speech Program
Library Technology
Speech Program
Speech Program
Drama Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Speech Program
Permformance Donation
Speech Program
Envelopes

Music Department
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Home Ec Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Orchestra Program
Robotics Program
Music Department
Robotics Program
NONE
Transportation Costs for Field Trip
Physical Education Supplies
Books for Library
Community Band
Community Band

AMOUNT

50.00
1,541.50
10.00
25.00
300.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
3,500.00
20.00
2,500.00
20.00
12.00
25.00

In Kind
100.00
200.00
200.00
50.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
350.00
600.00
250.00
100.00
80.00
159.98
500.00

In Kind
35.00
35.00
11,308.48



