DONATIONS				
SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
Central	Roni Ann	Salo	Speech Program	50.00
Central High	c/o Duluth-Superior Comn Howard J. & Barb Ignatius Fund		Library Technology	1,541.50
Central High	Cindy	Grindy	Speech Program	10.00
Central High	Gary and Jane	Johnson	Speech Program	25.00
Central High	Catherine	Klaber-Hartl	Drama Program	300.00
Central High	Jim & Laurie	Knapp	Speech Program	100.00
Central High	Mary Ann	Lucas Houx	Speech Program	25.00
Central High	Joy	Michalicek	Speech Program	25.00
Central High	Peggy	Olson	Speech Program	20.00
Central High	Larry Anderson and	Jenny Olesiak	Speech Program	25.00
Central High		Pachel Foundation Managed Agency	Speech Program	3,500.00
Central High	Cynthia	Poirier	Speech Program	20.00
Central High		Rotary Club No. 25 of Duluth	Speech Program	2,500.00
Central High	David & Lynn	Tryggestad	Speech Program	20.00
Central High	Michael & Jamie	Zabukover	Permformance Donation	12.00
Central High	Laura	Zahn	Speech Program	25.00
District Wide	c/o Ben Fornear	Halmark	Envelopes	In Kind
East	Lynn	Dart-Nelson	Music Department	100.00
East High		A & L Commercial Services	Robotics Program	200.00
East High		Dougherty Funeral Home	Robotics Program	200.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Hinderliter	Home Ec Program	50.00
East High		Holiday Inn	Robotics Program	150.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs. Durbin	Keeney	Robotics Program	100.00
East High	Barbara	Kwam	Robotics Program	50.00
East High		Lake Superior Dental Association	Robotics Program	100.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Lucca	Robotics Program	50.00
East High		MN Assn for Career & Tech Admin.	Orchestra Program	350.00
East High	Susan Nelson & Dale	Muhlenpoe	Robotics Program	600.00
East High	Timothy	Rich	Music Department	250.00
East High		US Bank	Robotics Program	100.00
Homecroft	Lisa	Holte	NONE	80.00
Lester Park		Great Lakes Aquarium	Transportation Costs for Field Trip	159.98
Lester Park	Jeremiah Hinkmeyer	MNHAPERD JRFH	Physical Education Supplies	500.00
Lester Park	Mark	Larson	Books for Library	In Kind
Woodland Communi Laurie		Cushing	Community Band	35.00
Woodland Communi Amy		Urberg	Community Band	35.00
		TOTAL		11,308.48